Response_Date

7/31/19 10:52 PM
7/31/19 10:51 PM
7/31/19 10:18 PM
7/31/19 9:59 PM
7/31/19 9:31 PM

7/31/19 9:16 PM

7/31/19 9:09 PM
7/31/19 9:02 PM
7/31/19 8:08 PM
7/31/19 7:48 PM
7/31/19 7:19 PM
7/31/19 7:18 PM
7/31/19 7:14 PM

7/31/19 7:11 PM
7/31/19 7:02 PM

7/31/19 6:54 PM

7/31/19 6:54 PM
7/31/19 6:39 PM
7/31/19 6:15 PM

7/31/19 6:15 PM

7/31/19 6:09 PM
7/31/19 5:50 PM
7/31/19 5:45 PM
7/31/19 5:24 PM
7/31/19 5:23 PM

Problem

Intoxicated Person
Building Check
Theft

Theft

Theft

Disturbance
Follow Up

Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Parking Complaint
Harassment
Informational
Suicidal
Person/Threats

Hazard

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Informational
Liquor Violation
MVA Property
Damage
Pedestrian Stop
Hazard
Harassment
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

111 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
613 Cascade Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18245 W 3rd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2320 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18401-18473 HWY 40, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

617 Cascade Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2318 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

11th St/ Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

153 Ponderosa Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 58 Wb Clearview Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17800 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1400 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Smith Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
600-699 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

07312019-0421597
07312019-0421595
07312019-0421549
07312019-0421521
07312019-0421483

07312019-0421462

07312019-0421457
07312019-0421452
07312019-0421374
07312019-0421357
07312019-0421312
07312019-0421309
07312019-0421304

07312019-0421300

07312019-0421288

07312019-0421280

07312019-0421278
07312019-0421256
07312019-0421217

07312019-0421218

07312019-0421204
07312019-0421174
07312019-0421165
07312019-0421115
07312019-0421113

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-004275

GN19-004274

GN19-004272|GN19-
004273

GN19-004271

GN19-004269

GN19-004270

GN19-004267



7/31/19 5:23 PM
7/31/19 5:17 PM
7/31/19 5:17 PM

7/31/19 5:11 PM
7/31/19 5:08 PM
7/31/19 5:04 PM
7/31/19 4:52 PM
7/31/19 4:32 PM
7/31/19 4:28 PM
7/31/19 4:27 PM

7/31/19 4:27 PM

7/31/19 4:23 PM
7/31/19 4:10 PM
7/31/19 3:42 PM
7/31/19 3:17 PM
7/31/19 3:15 PM
7/31/19 3:07 PM
7/31/19 2:46 PM
7/31/19 2:43 PM
7/31/19 2:39 PM
7/31/19 1:55 PM
7/31/19 1:37 PM
7/31/19 1:34 PM
7/31/19 1:26 PM
7/31/19 1:25 PM
7/31/19 1:18 PM
7/31/19 1:15 PM
7/31/19 12:54 PM

7/31/19 12:54 PM

7/31/19 12:43 PM

MVA Property
Damage
Unverified Alarm

Traffic Enforcement

Area Check

Ordinance Violation

Found Property
Building Check

Traffic Stop

MVA Unknown
Injury

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Sex Assault

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Child Abuse

Area Check
Criminal Trespass

Advised PD
Area Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Civil Assist
Ordinance Violation

Special Assignment PD

Citizen Assist

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

19th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
404 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Apex Park

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave

13th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Heritage Rd / Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
West St/ W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Rooney Rd / W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1515 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
1090 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Starbucks, golden

660 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

711 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

711 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15962 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

311 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St / Vasquez St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17525 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

223 Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

715 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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07312019-0421112
07312019-0421101
07312019-0421098

07312019-0421081
07312019-0421076
07312019-0421070
07312019-0421037
07312019-0421004
07312019-0420991
07312019-0420993

07312019-0420990

07312019-0420982
07312019-0420957
07312019-0420893
07312019-0420825
07312019-0420827
07312019-0420804
07312019-0420752
07312019-0420748
07312019-0420763
07312019-0420617
07312019-0420556
07312019-0420541
07312019-0420509
07312019-0420507
07312019-0420490
07312019-0420485
07312019-0420412

07312019-0420410

07312019-0420383

GN19-004268

GN19-004266

GN19-004264

GN19-004265

GN19-004263



7/31/19 12:25 PM
7/31/19 12:25 PM
7/31/19 12:22 PM
7/31/19 12:17 PM
7/31/19 11:42 AM

7/31/19 11:27 AM
7/31/19 11:24 AM
7/31/19 11:21 AM

7/31/19 11:20 AM
7/31/19 11:13 AM
7/31/19 11:05 AM
7/31/19 11:02 AM
7/31/19 11:01 AM
7/31/19 10:47 AM
7/31/19 10:32 AM
7/31/19 10:24 AM
7/31/19 10:16 AM
7/31/19 10:15 AM
7/31/19 10:11 AM
7/31/19 10:08 AM
7/31/19 10:02 AM
7/31/19 10:00 AM
7/31/19 10:00 AM
7/31/19 9:48 AM
7/31/19 9:42 AM
7/31/19 9:40 AM
7/31/19 9:35 AM
7/31/19 9:31 AM
7/31/19 8:50 AM
7/31/19 8:08 AM
7/31/19 8:05 AM
7/31/19 8:04 AM

911 Hangup/Check
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop

Citizen Assist
Criminal Trespass

MVA Property Damage

Citizen Assist

MVA Property Damage

Ordinance Violation

Info Medical (Law)
Citizen Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Advised PD

Area Check

Animal DOA
Citizen Assist

Area Check

Follow Up

Hazard

Area Check

Citizen Assist
Theft

Hazard

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop
Juvenile Complaint
Info Medical (Law)
Advised PD

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Wb / 6th Wb To 170 Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
215 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

15875 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

5th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
13th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17211 SOUTH GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1400-1499 Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17764 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1211 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1413 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17455 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

299 Kimball Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

253 Berthoud Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

760 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

711 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
10th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

511 N Columbine St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

600 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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07312019-0420338
07312019-0420335
07312019-0420327
07312019-0420317
07312019-0420234

07312019-0420199
07312019-0420191
07312019-0420185

07312019-0420183
07312019-0420159
07312019-0420147
07312019-0420139
07312019-0420132
07312019-0420105
07312019-0420074
07312019-0420056
07312019-0420026
07312019-0420032
07312019-0420015
07312019-0420008
07312019-0419992
07312019-0419977
07312019-0419981
07312019-0419950
07312019-0419935
07312019-0419918
07312019-0419924
07312019-0419891
07312019-0419786
07312019-0419707
07312019-0419700
07312019-0419701

GN19-004250

GN19-004251

GN19-004249

GN19-004248

GN19-004245

GN19-004236



7/31/19 8:02 AM

7/31/19 7:48 AM
7/31/19 7:44 AM
7/31/19 7:40 AM
7/31/19 7:22 AM

7/31/19 7:20 AM

7/31/19 7:15 AM

7/31/19 6:44 AM
7/31/19 6:40 AM
7/31/19 4:58 AM

7/31/19 4:50 AM

7/31/19 4:05 AM
7/31/19 2:38 AM
7/31/19 1:57 AM
7/31/19 1:42 AM
7/31/19 1:14 AM
7/31/19 1:08 AM
7/31/19 12:30 AM
7/31/19 12:29 AM
7/31/19 12:27 AM

Special Assignment PD

Animal Cruelty
Leash Law Violation
Area Check
Unverified Alarm

MVA Property Damage

REDDI

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check
Traffic Stop

Special Assignment PD

Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Building Check
REDDI

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16191 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16950 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

20800 Clear Creek Canyon Rd, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

1485 D St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
S Golden Rd / Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 93 / N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

803 14TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1400-1474 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1300 CATAMOUNT DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / W 64th Pkwy, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Interplaza West
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07312019-0419697

07312019-0419674
07312019-0419666
07312019-0419657
07312019-0419635

07312019-0419632

07312019-0419630

07312019-0419593
07312019-0419592
07312019-0419537

07312019-0419534

07312019-0419517
07312019-0419479
07312019-0419456
07312019-0419444
07312019-0419411
07312019-0419408
07312019-0419369
07312019-0419370
07312019-0419365

GN19-004231

GN19-004230



